Filters

School
Grade
Ethnicity
Gender

IEP

s504
ClassOf
Home Bound

Multilingual

Intervention Courses

Other

SchoolYear

2023 ~

Percent

Percent of Students On Track
100

95

90

85

80

7%

70

65

60

55

50
0211172023

District Success Dashboard

Dashboards

District Summary

Grade Dashboard

Percentof A, B, C, D, and F's

100
. IR
80
70

60

50

Percent

40

30

20

02/11/2023

Number of Students

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

Search for Student

~ Enter student name or student ID

Grade Dashboard
Number of Students

Percent

02/11/2023

Attendance Dashboard
Percent of Students Attended (YTD)

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

0211172023

-

Percent

Discipline Dashboard
YTD
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30

20

02/11/2023



